DOC11R

## Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of April 13, 2025

**2014-00040** RECEIVED: 02/03/14 FILED: 02/03/14 FINAL: 04/01/14 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

**CASE CODE** 

Appointment of Commissioner

**UTILITIES:** 

Western Pulaski County Water District

**INDEX OF EVENTS:** 

04/01/14 Order Entered: Randall Wilson is appointed to fill the existing vacancy on Western Pulaski

District's Board of Commissioners. His term shall expire October 4, 2017.

03/13/14 Order Entered: Mr. Wilson's date of birth shall be afforded confidential treatment.

2. The Executive Director shall remove from the public records Mr. Wilson's

responses to the Commission Staff's First Request for Information and substitute a copy

in which Mr. Wilson's date of birth has been redacted.

03/10/14 Western Pulaski County Water District Response to PSC Staff's Request for Information Regarding

**Board Vacancy** 

02/27/14 Order Entered: (1) This proceeding is initiated to fill the existing vacancy on Western Pulaski District's

Board of Commissioners. (2) Pulaski County Judge/Executive Bally Bullock, Pulaski County Fiscal Court, Western Pulaski District and Randall Wilson are made parties to this proceeding. (3) Case No.

2012-00052, Request to Fill Vacancies on Western Pulaski County Water District Board of Commissioners (filed Feb. 14, 2012) shall be incorporated into the record. (4) Any party filing documents with the Commission shall serve a copy of those documents upon all other parties. (5) Randall Wilson shall file with the Commission an original and ten copies of the information listed in Appendix A. A party's failure to file the requested information in a timely manner shall be considered as notice that the party does not wish to be considered for appointment to Western Pulaski District's Board of Commissioners. (6)Western Pulaski District shall file with the Commission the original and ten copies of the information listed in Appendix B. (7) a. The information requested herein is due on or

before March 15, 2014. Responses to requests for information shall be appropriately bound, tabbed and indexed and shall include the name of the witness responsible for responding to the

questions related to the information provided.

02/12/14 Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

02/03/14 REQUEST TO FILL VACANCIES ON WESTERN PULASKI COUNTY WATER DISTRICT BOARD OF

COMMISSIONERS

Total Number of Cases: 1